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Length

Available in Coming

Active Shooter (Staff)

Active Shooter (Supervisors)

Asbestos Awareness for Firefighters

Emergency & Disaster Preparedness

Emergency Vehicle Operation for Fire Apparatus
Flammable & Combustible Liquids for Firefighters
Heat lliness Prevention for Firefighters

Hearing Loss Prevention for Firefighters

EMPLOYMENT PRACTICES/SUPERVISORY

Dorn & Nguyen
Dorn & Nguyen
Dr. Joseph Guth
Michael Dorn
John Snider

Staff

Staff

Vaughan & Sommer

Author

36 mins
41 mins
TBD
33 mins
21 mins
TBD
TBD
TBD

Spanish Soon

Available in
Spanish

Coming
Soon

Conducting Job Interviews

Discrimination: Avoiding Discriminatory Practices
Managing Difficult Behaviors

Government Ethics

Performance Evaluations

Public Meetings Law

Reasonable Suspicion for Drug & Alcohol Use in the Workplace
Retaliation Liability

Sensitivity Awareness

Sexual Harassment: Policy & Prevention
Termination: Practice & Procedure

Working Alone: Policy and Practices

ENVIRONMENTAL

Catherine Mattice
Catherine Mattice
Catherine Mattice
SDAO

Catherine Mattice
SDAO

Patrick Hancock
Catherine Mattice
Catherine Mattice
Staff

Patrick Hughes

R. Joy Jackson

Author

24 mins
29 mins
18 mins
20 mins
24 mins
13 mins
27 mins
29 mins
25 mins
70 mins
22 mins
19 mins

Available in Coming

Soon

Accident Investigation Training
Aerial Lift Safety

Asbestos Awareness

Back Injury & Lifting

Back Injury & Lifting: Maintenance Staff
Chemical Spills Overview
Compressed Gas Safety

Confined Spaces

Electrical Safety

Eye & Face Protection

Facility Emergencies

Fall Protection

Fire & Explosion Hazards

Fire Extinguisher Safety
Flammable & Combustible Liquids

@ scenario,

Jeremy Norton
Jeremy Norton
Dr. Joseph Guth
Vaughan & Sommer
Vaughan & Sommer
Linda Stroud

Mike Peterman
Bryan Visscher
Bryan Visscher
James Vaughan
Bryan Visscher
Bryan Visscher
John Snider

Mike Peterman
John Snider

1.800.434.0154

26 mins
19 mins
20 mins
14 mins
14 mins
23 mins
13 mins
20 mins
24 mins
12 mins
21 mins
22 mins
25 mins
13 mins
19 mins

Spanish

SP
SP

SP

SP

SP
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Forklift Safety
General Ergonomics

General Safety Orientation

Hand & Power Tool Safety

Hazard Communications: Right to Understand
Hearing Loss Prevention

Heat Iliness Prevention

Heat lliness Prevention for Fire Service Personnel
Indoor Air Quality Awareness

Ladder Safety

Lockout/Tagout: Energy Release

Mercury Spills

Office Ergonomics

Personal Protective Equipment (PPE)
Playground Maintenance & Inspection
Respiratory Protection

Safety Committee Operations

Safety Data Sheets (SDS)

Scaffolding Safety

Scissor Lift Safety

Slips, Trips & Falls

Stormwater Management

Temporary Traffic Control Safety

Trenching & Excavation Safety

Utility Cart Safety

Water Damage Prevention

Welding, Cutting & Brazing Safety Awareness

HEALTH

Jeremy Norton
James Vaughan
Steve Lyons
Jeremy Norton
Linda Stroud
Vaughan & Sommer
Staff

John Snider

Rich Prill

Vaughan & Sommer
Vaughan & Sommer
Kirt Poulsen
James Vaughan
Vaughan & Sommer
Susan Hudson
Jeremy Norton
Jeremy Norton
Linda Stroud
Jeremy Norton
Jeremy Norton
Vaughan & Sommer
Samantha Brown
Thomas Schauf
Jeremy Norton
Staff

Bryan Visscher
Jeremy Norton

Author

17 mins
14 mins
15 mins
18 mins
26 mins
11 mins
9 mins
22 mins
20 mins
21 mins
13 mins
12 mins
13 mins
14 mins
20 mins
18 mins
16 mins
19 mins
18 mins
20 mins
17 mins
24 mins
19 mins
19 mins
17 mins
28 mins
22 mins

Spanish Soon

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP
SP

SP

SP

Automated External Defibrillators (AEDs)

Bloodborne Pathogens Exposure Prevention: Complete

Bloodborne Pathogens Exposure Prevention: Refresher
Cardiopulmonary Resuscitation (CPR)

Common lliness Prevention

Concussion Awareness: Athletics

First Aid

MRSA Awareness

Stress Management

("LSEC?MEROG

Tibbitts & Eastman
Vaughan & Sommer
Vaughan & Sommer
Tibbitts & Eastman
Lucinda Mejdell-Awbrey
Brent George
Lucinda Mejdell-Awbrey
Lucinda Mejdell-Awbrey
Catherine Mattice

1.800.434.0154

18 mins
19 mins
13 mins
19 mins
11 mins
18 mins
29 mins
12 mins
29 mins

Availablein  Coming
Spanish Soon
SP
SP

info@safepersonnel.com
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HUMAN RESOURCES

Customer Service Overview

Discrimination Awareness in the Workplace
Diversity Awareness: Staff-to-Staff

Drug Free Workplace

FACTA: Identity Theft & Consumer Protection
Family Medical Leave Act

General Ethics in the Workplace

HIPAA Overview

Sexual Harassment: Staff-to-Staff

Title VI Overview

Workplace Bullying: Awareness & Prevention
Workplace Violence: Awareness & Prevention (Employee)

Workplace Violence: Awareness & Prevention (Supervisor)

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

—— i o
Staff 11 mins

Catherine Mattice 14 mins

Catherine Mattice 23 mins

Jeremy Norton 22 mins

Staff 13 mins

Catherine Mattice 15 mins

Catherine Mattice 18 mins

Jonathan Tomes 18 mins

Staff 19 mins SP
Staff 33 mins

Catherine Mattice 15 mins

Catherine Mattice 19 mins

Catherine Mattice 27 mins

Browser Security Basics
Cybersecurity

Email and Messaging Safety
Password Security Basics
Protection Against Malware

NUTRITION SERVICES

Food Safety and Kitchen Sanitation
Foodborne llinesses
Nutrition Basics

SECURITY

T e
Pete Just 15 mins

Pete Just 13 mins

Pete Just 12 mins

Pete Just 5 mins

Pete Just 15 mins

i Spanish

Art Dunham 13 mins

Art Dunham 16 mins

Art Dunham 20 mins

Arson Awareness & Prevention
Copper Theft Awareness
Visual Weapons Screening

SOCIAL & BEHAVIORAL

Child Abuse: Mandatory Reporting

Playground Supervision

("tsfc,\eoasntog

Available
in Spanish
John Snider 30 mins
Staff 9 mins
Dorn & Shepherd 15 mins
Available
in Spanish
Wendy Armstrong 40 mins
Susan Hudson 16 mins SP

1.800.434.0154 info@safepersonnel.com
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TRANSPORTATION Author oo Soan”
15-Passenger Van Safety Staff 19 mins
City Driving Patrick Fitzpatrick 15 mins
Defensive Driving Patrick Fitzpatrick 22 mins
Distracted Driving Patrick Fitzpatrick 12 mins
Road Rage Patrick Fitzpatrick 10 mins
Winter Driving Patrick Fitzpatrick 15 mins
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